
料

入場券 (含保瞼費)
The Entrance Fee

(includes lnsurance)

覧車革次券      500円
Lift Ticket(For l Ride)(9:°

°～17:00)

※車次券須和入場券併用
※ Must Get An Entrance Fee

夜間入場券 (含覧車費)
A Night Game Ticket      大人al:lt 5,

子孜Chり d■°哨3,
I

(17:00～ 25:00)
(夜間 5時～翌朝 1時 )

(入場券包含保険 )
(lncludes Entrance Fee and lnsurance)

3,000円
(9:00～ 17:00)

丁he Fee L St

覧車 1日券
A Day Ticket
(入場券包含保険)

(lncludes Entrance Fee and lnsurance)

大人 al:lt 5,000 
円

(9:00～ 17:00)

子孜Chり dぜ°T3,000円
(9:00～ 17:00)

000

000

星期六・星期 日・俄 日 大人al:lt 5,500円

And HolidaysSat.Sun                       (9 : 
。。_17 : 00)

子骸Chり d■°噌3,000円
0～ 17:00)(9:0

※六歳以下児童有大人陪伴免費
〉〈Children 6 and under are free
when accompanied by an adult.

平 日
Weekday

円

円

Your snowboard must be attached to your
by a I eashcord.
lf you do not use a leashcord, you wi I I

not be al lowed to snowboard.

Attent i on Snowboarders



RIN‖ L PRrCE

3 ltem Set(Boards, Boots, Stocks) ¥3,500 ¥3,000

Ski Boards ¥2,200 ¥1,600

Expert Ski Boards ¥3,700

Short Ski Boards ¥2,200

¥2,200 ¥1,100

2 ltem Set(Board, Boots) ¥3,500 ¥3,000

¥2,200 ¥2,200

Snowboard Boots ¥2,200 ¥1,100

Wear(Jacket + Pants) ¥2,200 ¥2,000

Wear(Jacket or Pants) ¥1,700 ¥1,000

Sied(S,M,L)

I f you have any quest i ons, p I ease ask staff.

SKl ADULttS        CHILDREN

Boots

Stocks ¥600 ¥600

SNOWBOARD           ADULTS        CH:LDREN

Board

Other Equipment          ADULTS        CH:LDREN

Gloves ¥600 ¥600

Helmet ¥500 ¥500

¥500


